
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

910 

777 

92 

69 

7 

53 

4 

5 

21 

9 

10 

14 

76 

69 

220 

22 

95 

017 

54 

921 

105 

17 

45 

21 

4 

0014 

Name 

Cristian DARDI 

Dragan KRSTIC 

Alex GRASSI 

Ivica SVIRČIĆ 

Nicola TARTAGIA 

Tullio VICINI 

Pepe ROCCO 

Karlo SLAVICA 

Michele AMARADIO 

Alessandro TONIOLO 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Anna CAMPAGNOLO 

Emanuele MARCHETTI 

Aleksander KRCAR 

Jiří POKORNÝ 

Gianclaudio SANDRI 

Giorgia GHENO 

Gloria FUSIDATI 

Nicola BROTTO 

Nicola ZANATTA 

Giuliano CORNALE 

Niccolo ROSSI 

Nicola DELLA COLLETTA 

Veso RAKIC 

Martin KOČIŠ 

Valentino GANASSIN 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Panigale V4S 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Kawasaki 636 

Yamaha r1 

Suzuki GSXR 

Ducati Monster S4 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Honda CBR1000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:12.225 

10:14.308 

10:27.100 

10:27.174 

10:30.751 

10:35.171 

10:43.107 

10:44.650 

10:46.235 

10:54.585 

11:00.654 

11:09.286 

11:15.822 

11:15.917 

11:16.164 

11:16.829 

11:17.205 

11:24.757 

11:40.850 

10:38.455 

4:03.667 

2:47.316 

10:10.999 

10:12.672 

10:12.786 

10:13.704 

Diff 

2.083 

14.875 

14.949 

18.526 

22.946 

30.882 

32.425 

34.010 

42.360 

48.429 

57.061 

1:03.597 

1:03.692 

1:03.939 

1:04.604 

1:04.980 

1:12.532 

1:28.625 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:40.162 

1:40.918 

1:42.549 

1:41.515 

1:41.431 

1:42.917 

1:44.418 

1:41.853 

1:45.696 

1:45.504 

1:47.274 

1:48.335 

1:50.551 

1:50.684 

1:50.402 

1:50.687 

1:50.127 

1:50.643 

1:52.474 

2:02.787 

1:54.560 

1:39.551 

1:39.332 

1:39.977 

1:39.616 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.083 

Avg. Speed 

147,052 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.162 

Best Speed 

149,805 

Best Lap by 

910 - Cristian DARDI 

Printed: 10.4.2021. 15:37:06 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

2nd KING OF GROBNIK 2021 
10.04. 

Race - Valeri Cup +1´41˝ 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:25:04 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.4.2021. 15:20 


